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AEBAS 

Attend ID
Medical 
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Total teaching 
Exp. (in years)

1 MAMTA PARIMAL DOSHI 18596820 G-10373 MBBS ,M.D. Anaesthesiology EMERGENCY MEDICINE PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

28 Y. 6 M.

2 KAMLESH PARIKH 97297363 G-20382 MBBS ,M.S. Orthopedics EMERGENCY MEDICINE PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

19 Y. 1 M.

3 SANJAY H. SHEKH 53359613 G-53101 MBBS ,M.D. Anaesthesiology EMERGENCY MEDICINE ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

7 Y. 1 M.

4 KABIR N. DESAI '04626716 G-51243 MBBS ,Dipl. Orthopedics EMERGENCY MEDICINE SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

10 Y. 3 M.

5 RAJAT P. PATEL 98288485 G-66455 MBBS ,M.S. Orthopedics EMERGENCY MEDICINE SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 4 M.
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1 PAYAL BHASKAR PANDA 10147597 M.Sc Med. Anatomy ,Ph.D. 
Med. Anatomy

ANATOMY PROFESSOR Permenant 24 Y. 7 M.

2 DIVYESH D. PATEL 56648056 G-44762 MBBS ,M.D. Anatomy ANATOMY ASSO. PROF. Permenant 12 Y. 5 M.

3 JAIDEV SINGH SHEKHAWAT 22166636 M.Sc Med. Anatomy ANATOMY ASST. PROF. Permenant 20 Y. 4 M.

4 TANUSHREE GURAWA 70692271 BDS ,M.SC MEDICAL 
ANATOMY

ANATOMY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 8 M.

5 BHARGAV B. SOLANKI (R-1) 66538317 G-76311 MBBS ANATOMY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 8 M.

6 GUNJITA GUPTA (R-3) 96829822 G-76923 MBBS ANATOMY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 8 M.

7 MUKESH L. VASOYA 27042097 G-44073 MBBS ANATOMY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

1 Y.

8 VISHALKUMAR M. KAVAIYA (R-1) '09821346 G-78438 MBBS ANATOMY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

1 Y. 9 M.

9 RIYA R. MAKWANA 21867648 G-94321 MBBS ANATOMY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

4 M.

10 HARSHITKUMAR N. PATEL 80680178 G-94146 MBBS ANATOMY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

4 M.

11 DIVYANGKUMAR D. MACHCHI 66889811 G-88183 MBBS ANATOMY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

4 M.

Annexure-I
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1 OMNATH PRASAD YADAV 52183316 32779 MBBS ,M.D. Physiology PHYSIOLOGY PROFESSOR Permenant 21 Y. 4 M.

2 SEEMA RAWAT 15012069 M.Sc (MED) PHYSIOLOGY 
,Ph.D. Med. Physiology

PHYSIOLOGY PROFESSOR Permenant 23 Y. 7 M.

3 AMIT H. MAKWANA 96957507 G-38156 MBBS ,M.D. Physiology PHYSIOLOGY PROFESSOR Permenant 13 Y. 1 M.

4 CHAITANYA G CHINAWALE 95294867 M.Sc BIOPHYSICS ,Ph.D PHYSIOLOGY ASSO. PROF. Permenant 25 Y. 9 M.

5 JAGRUTI D. PATEL 57631159 G-53017 MBBS ,M.D. Physiology PHYSIOLOGY ASSO. PROF. Permenant 10 Y. 4 M.

6 YASH C. PANARA 66535957 G-86203 MBBS PHYSIOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

1 Y. 3 M.

7 JAINI G. PANDYA 77290373 G-82470 MBBS PHYSIOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

4 M.

8 AUMSHREE D. SHAH 18230468 G-89581 MBBS PHYSIOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

1 Y. 1 M.

9 AKASH D. SABHANI 31945499 G-62493 MBBS PHYSIOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

1 Y.

10 RAKESH K. PATEL 23353959 G-43623 MBBS PHYSIOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

1 Y.

11 PRAVINKUMAR M. RAJPARA '00832703 G-60543 MBBS PHYSIOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

1 Y.

12 YASH D. KASUNDRA 21374823 GPR-
74782

MBBS PHYSIOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

8 M.

13 SHITAL V. PARMAR 76261021 G-73560 MBBS ,M.D. Physiology PHYSIOLOGY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 2 M.
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1 KAMLESH KUMAR SWAMI 73776725 M.Sc Med. Biochemistry ,Ph.D. 
Med. Biochemistry

BIOCHEMISTRY PROFESSOR Permenant 25 Y. 1 M.

2 SANDIPKUMAR B. KANAZARIYA 66932364 B.SC CHEMISTRY ,M.SC 
MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOCHEMISTRY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

7 Y. 5 M.

3 SIVAJYOTHI BODA 73314952 B.SC IN MEDICAL LAB 
TECHNOLOGY ,M.SC 

BIOCHEMISTRY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

7 Y. 4 M.

4 HIMANSHU A. SOLANKI 76767587 G-88094 MBBS BIOCHEMISTRY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

7 M.

5 URVI S. SANGHAVI 90620842 G-45577 MBBS BIOCHEMISTRY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

1 Y.



6 YOGESH J. KAVAR 52493066 G-43352 MBBS BIOCHEMISTRY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

1 Y.

7 KALPESH V. MADRESANIYA 59697729 G-51334 MBBS BIOCHEMISTRY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

1 Y.

8 KULDEEPSINH L. JADEJA 15293133 G-64526 MBBS BIOCHEMISTRY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

11 M.
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1 KISHORKUMAR M. SOCHALIYA '06705385 G-37008 MBBS ,M.D. Community 
Medicine

PSM PROFESSOR Permenant 18 Y. 6 M.

2 ROMA S DADWANI 37643570 G-38439 MBBS ,M.D. Community 
Medicine

PSM PROFESSOR Permenant 16 Y. 7 M.

3 PRATIK K JASANI 82928326 G-43375 MBBS ,M.D. Community 
Medicine

PSM PROFESSOR Permenant 13 Y. 6 M.

4 HETAL T. KORINGA 76925773 G-43162 MBBS ,M.D. Community 
Medicine

PSM PROFESSOR Permenant 14 Y. 5 M.

5 JAYKUMAR H. NIMAVAT '00964572 G-40989 MBBS ,M.D. Community 
Medicine

PSM ASSO. PROF. Permenant 9 Y. 10 M.

6 NIKITA G. SOLANKI 11532554 G-63226 MBBS ,MD PSM PSM ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 5 M.

7 PREMSAGAR J. VASAVA (R-3) 92958080 G-63677 MBBS PSM TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 1 M.

8 MAYANK R. KAPADIYA (R-3) 22713873 G-77737 MBBS PSM TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y.

9 PRINJAL PANKAJKUMAR RANPURA 
(R-3)

93689020 G-71174 MBBS PSM TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 2 M.

10 YASHPALSINH JAYESHBHAI BARAD 
(R-3)

54692617 G-81306 MBBS PSM TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 3 M.

11 DIVYARAJSINH MEHULSINH ZALA 
(R-3)

55952828 G-77426 MBBS PSM TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 3 M.

12 MILINDKUMAR H. MAKWANA 65999360 G-70498 MBBS ,M.D. Community 
Medicine

PSM SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 8 M.

13 BHAVIKKUMAR K. CHAUHAN '02451981 G-61667 MBBS ,M.D. Community 
Medicine

PSM SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 8 M.

14 FARHIN S. SHAIKH 28316189 G-55682 MBBS PSM L.M.O. Fulltme 
Contractual

8 M.

15 ARSHID AHMAD BHAT '05396084 BSC ,M.Sc ,Ph.D STATISTICS PSM LECTURER IN 
STATISTICS

Fulltme 
Contractual

1 M.
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1 DIMPLE SANJAY MEHTA 84389386 G-23179 MBBS ,M.D. Pharmacology PHARMACOLOGY PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

31 Y. 11 M.

2 SUNITA B. CHHAIYA 68565197 M.Sc Pharmacology ,Ph.D. 
Pharmacology

PHARMACOLOGY PROFESSOR Permenant 24 Y. 6 M.

3 TEJAS A ACHARYA 32455790 G-41658 MBBS ,M.D. Pharmacology PHARMACOLOGY PROFESSOR Permenant 14 Y. 8 M.

4 MADHAV D TRIVEDI 48966256 G-40444 MBBS ,M.D. Pharmacology PHARMACOLOGY PROFESSOR Permenant 16 Y.

5 RUCHITA J. MER 46683087 G-65369 MBBS ,MD PHARMACOLOGY PHARMACOLOGY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 5 M.

6 GAURAV G. KAKASANIYA '08964369 G-65562 MBBS ,M.D. Pharmacology PHARMACOLOGY ASST. PROF. Permenant 5 Y. 5 M.

7 MAITRIBEN K. PATEL (R-1) 38597060 G-79137 MBBS PHARMACOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

11 M.

8 MAULI SANJAYKUMAR SANGHVI (R-
3)

21844260 G-83493 MBBS PHARMACOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 2 M.

9 ANAND PRABHATBHAI ZATIYA (R-3) 42806236 G-79205 MBBS PHARMACOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 2 M.

10 JIMIKA N. VED (R-1) 19960915 G-83772 MBBS PHARMACOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

11 M.

11 PARTH K. NAKUM 77745831 GPR-
77574

MBBS PHARMACOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

4 M.

12 MEHULBHAI M. RATHOD 23983708 G-87174 MBBS PHARMACOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

4 M.

13 BRINDABEN J. PARMAR 22165707 G-54606 MBBS ,M.D. Pharmacology PHARMACOLOGY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 1 M.
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1 NISHA G. RAVAL 86374452 G-36836 MBBS ,M.D. Pathology PATHOLOGY PROFESSOR Permenant 18 Y. 8 M.

2 NEELABA K. MORI 98243902 G-51869 MBBS ,M.D. Pathology PATHOLOGY ASSO. PROF. Permenant 11 Y. 4 M.

3 BHAVINKUMAR R. PATEL 16356510 G-48198 MBBS ,M.D. Pathology PATHOLOGY ASSO. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

9 Y. 5 M.

4 SIDDHARTHA D. GHELANI 20184846 G-48864 MBBS ,M.D. Pathology PATHOLOGY ASSO. PROF. Permenant 9 Y. 6 M.

5 MANISHA K. GALANI 27377692 G-32598 MBBS ,DIP. PATHOLOGY 
,DNB Pathology

PATHOLOGY ASSO. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

16 Y. 9 M.

6 POOJABEN M VASOYA '00056633 G-57094 MBBS ,MD PATHOLOGY PATHOLOGY ASST. PROF. Permenant 6 Y. 9 M.

7 ANANDKUMAR A. CHAUHAN 33602498 G-62412 MBBS ,M.D. Pathology PATHOLOGY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 10 M.

8 BHAVDISH C. PANDYA 59665118 G-53404 MBBS ,M.D. Pathology PATHOLOGY ASST. PROF. Permenant 7 Y. 8 M.



9 KIRTIBAHEN V. JETAPARIYA 33762681 G-62356 MBBS ,MD PATHOLOGY PATHOLOGY ASST. PROF. Permenant 6 Y. 5 M.

10 ANISHA J. BUSA (R-3) 60119266 G-69750 MBBS PATHOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 1 M.

11 SHREY HITESHBHAI PATEL (R-3) '09686920 G-80875 MBBS PATHOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 2 M.

12 SWATI RAMESHCHANDRA TADA (R-
3)

75118777 G-72731 MBBS PATHOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 2 M.

13 NISHTHA RAKESHBHAI PATEL (R-3) 96583250 G-80884 MBBS PATHOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 2 M.

14 SARGAMBEN PARESHBHAI 
SUTARIYA (R-3)

68495691 G-71043 MBBS PATHOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 2 M.

15 CHARMI YOGESHKUMAR RANA (R-
3)

58868620 G-73209 MBBS PATHOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 2 M.

16 RICHA MAHESHBHAI PATEL (R-3) 84797217 G-76456 MBBS PATHOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 3 M.

17 DISHABEN RANABHAI BHARAI (R-3) '08817666 G-75795 MBBS PATHOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 2 M.

18 MEERABEN M. DHAPA 84707513 G-70066 MBBS ,M.D. Pathology PATHOLOGY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 1 M.
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1 SANJAY J MEHTA 46552384 G-21597 MBBS ,M.D. Microbiology 
,PGDHHM

MICROBIOLOGY PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

29 Y. 6 M.

2 KUNJAN MADHUKAR KIKANI 88407754 M.Sc Med. Microbiology ,Ph.D. 
Med. Microbiology

MICROBIOLOGY PROFESSOR Permenant 23 Y. 9 M.

3 DIPAK M. PANJWANI 81724097 M.Sc Med. Microbiology ,Ph.D MICROBIOLOGY ASSO. PROF. Permenant 9 Y. 8 M.

4 KHUSHI S. SHAH '00213346 G-53449 MBBS ,M.D. Microbiology MICROBIOLOGY ASSO. PROF. Permenant 9 Y. 8 M.

5 KAJAL M. THAKKAR 55223700 G-67334 MBBS ,MD MICROBIOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 5 M.

6 DISHA R. FEFAR 86098431 G-68219 MBBS ,M.D. Microbiology MICROBIOLOGY ASST. PROF. Permenant 5 Y. 5 M.

7 MITTALKUMARI R. PANCHOLA (R-1) 83346028 G-68487 MBBS MICROBIOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

11 M.

8 SHRUTIBEN HIMANSHUBHAI 
SHUKLA (R-3)

90639012 G-80257 MBBS MICROBIOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 2 M.

9 RUTU J. TRIVEDI 88479713 G-93903 MBBS MICROBIOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

8 M.

10 DARSHANBHAI HAKABHAI DHEDHI 
(R-3)

65148809 G-63579 MBBS MICROBIOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 2 M.

11 FENIL K. KANANI (R-1) 81433443 G-87891 MBBS MICROBIOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

11 M.



12 KRISH S. PATEL 10526266 G-93664 MBBS MICROBIOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

4 M.

13 HEMANG R. VYAS 31638827 FMC/G-
97060

MBBS MICROBIOLOGY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

4 M.

14 VAISHALIBEN M. SOLANKI 48865865 G-77221 MBBS ,M.D. Microbiology MICROBIOLOGY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y.
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1 SHRUTHI P. 21439345 81158 MBBS ,M.D. Forensic Medicine 
,Ph.D (FORENSIC MEDICINE 

FORENSIC MEDICINE PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

13 Y. 5 M.

2 HARDEEPSINH L. JADEJA 99246087 G-58370 MBBS FORENSIC MEDICINE TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

1 Y.

3 SARALSINH B. RATHOD '03001901 GPR-
74796

MBBS FORENSIC MEDICINE TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

8 M.

4 AMTUL FATIMA A. SAIYED 28442875 GPR-
75328

MBBS FORENSIC MEDICINE TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

7 M.

5 HITARTH J. RAVAL 21248983 G-95381 MBBS FORENSIC MEDICINE TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

3 M.

6 SIDDHANT J. ODEDARA 64351126 G-96826 MBBS FORENSIC MEDICINE TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

7 VISHAL M. VALA 29333443 G-69895 MBBS ,M.D. Forensic Medicine FORENSIC MEDICINE SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 1 M.
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1 UMESHCHANDRA S. GEDIYA 61391770 G-13500 MBBS ,M.D. General Medicine MEDICINE PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

28 Y. 4 M.

2 MAGANLAL J SONAGARA 88981632 G-12942 MBBS ,M.D. General Medicine MEDICINE PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

26 Y. 7 M.

3 DILIP M. PANCHOLI 49469680 G-16874 MBBS ,M.D. General Medicine MEDICINE PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

20 Y. 3 M.

4 SANKET G. MAKWANA 15010114 G-49248 MBBS ,M.D. General Medicine MEDICINE PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

11 Y. 1 M.

5 SUBHASHCHANDRA K. 
GADHAVICHARAN

44066933 G-14207 MBBS ,MD MEDICINE MEDICINE PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

39 Y. 6 M.

6 PRATAPBHAI V. LAKUM 65661227 G-20482 MBBS ,M.D. General Medicine MEDICINE ASSO. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

22 Y. 10 M.

7 SAMEERDAN N TAPARIYA '06683223 G-43216 MBBS ,M.D. General Medicine MEDICINE ASSO. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

12 Y. 9 M.

8 HEMAL RASIKLAL SARVAIYA 45351825 G-29972 MBBS ,M.D. General Medicine MEDICINE ASSO. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

19 Y. 11 M.

9 MAHADEV P. PADHARIYA 83914492 G-34518 MBBS ,M.D. General Medicine MEDICINE ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

12 Y.



10 VIMALKUMAR B. DALASANIYA '07740282 G-44230 MBBS ,M.D. General Medicine MEDICINE ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

12 Y.

11 NIHAR U. GEDIYA 33728174 G-51966 MBBS ,M.D. General Medicine MEDICINE ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

11 Y. 6 M.

12 SHYAM N. SHAH 68468511 G-53448 MBBS ,M.D. General Medicine MEDICINE ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

8 Y. 6 M.

13 SURESHKUMAR J. BISHNOI 42005006 G-64225 MBBS ,MD MEDICINE ,DM 
CARDIOLOGY

MEDICINE ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

10 Y. 1 M.

14 HEMAL K. THAKKAR 43317896 G-48216 MBBS ,DIPLOMATE N.B. ,DM 
CARDIOLOGY

MEDICINE ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

10 Y. 1 M.

15 CHANDNI A. MODI 88663962 G-66529 MBBS ,MD MEDICINE MEDICINE ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 2 M.

16 RAJEEV AGRAWAL 63368638 G-28689 MBBS MEDICINE SEN. RESI. Permenant 24 Y. 8 M.

17 IRFANAHEMAD U. VORA 75989471 G-53953 MBBS ,M.D. General Medicine MEDICINE SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

6 Y. 3 M.

18 PARSHVA R. BHAVSAR 98689046 G-74789 MBBS ,M.D. General Medicine MEDICINE SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 8 M.

19 AKASH P. LAKUM 67589172 G-58469 MBBS ,M.D. General Medicine MEDICINE SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 6 M.

20 TRUPTIBEN N. MAKWANA 46810424 G-51788 MBBS ,DNB General Medicine MEDICINE SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 2 M.

21 CHINTAN S. TAILOR 96004075 G-45587 MBBS ,MD MEDICINE ,DM 
MEDICAL 

MEDICINE SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

9 Y. 3 M.

22 SATYADIPSINH B. ZALA '05472725 G-74437 M.D. General Medicine ,MBBS MEDICINE SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 2 M.
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1 BHARAT MULIYA 85762205 G-47986 MBBS ,M.D. Paediatrics PEDIATRIC PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

27 Y. 5 M.

2 KETAN D GADHAVI 34413548 G-40249 MBBS ,M.D. Paediatrics PEDIATRIC PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

12 Y. 7 M.

3 KAMLESHKUMAR G. RATHOD 80320781 G-47713 MBBS ,M.D. Paediatrics PEDIATRIC PROFESSOR Permenant 11 Y. 10 M.

4 ANJAY P. BAJANIA 95128632 G-46997 MBBS ,M.D. Paediatrics PEDIATRIC ASSO. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

10 Y. 1 M.

5 GABHARU K KHACHAR 83879835 G-45520 MBBS ,M.D. Paediatrics PEDIATRIC ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

9 Y. 4 M.

6 RADHIKABA N. VAGHELA 89920881 G-56166 MBBS ,MD PEDIATRICS PEDIATRIC ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

6 Y. 2 M.

7 TORALBEN B. DODIA 20284572 G-67440 MBBS ,M.D. Paediatrics PEDIATRIC ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 11 M.

8 KRISHNA H. MORI 10220370 G-62050 MBBS ,MD PEDIATRICS PEDIATRIC ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 9 M.



9 NILAMBEN M. CHAVDA 89510924 G-66418 MBBS ,M.D. Paediatrics PEDIATRIC ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 3 M.

10 DEVVRATSINH D. PARMAR 12246926 G-63713 MBBS ,M.D. Paediatrics PEDIATRIC SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

4 Y. 3 M.

11 MAYANKKUMAR A. RATHOD 17532607 G-65519 MBBS ,M.D. Paediatrics PEDIATRIC SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

4 Y. 11 M.

12 UNNATI L. SOLANKI 32959331 G-73300 MBBS ,DNB Pediatrics PEDIATRIC SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y.
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1 NEHAL MANISH PANDYA 61719316 G-20328 MBBS ,Dipl. DVL ,M.D. DVL SKIN & VD PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

24 Y. 10 M.

2 VAISHALI R. MAKWANA 94526343 G-49247 MBBS ,M.D. DVL SKIN & VD PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

12 Y. 3 M.

3 BHAVESHBHAI M. SONGARA 62813528 G-53110 MBBS ,M.D. DVL SKIN & VD ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

7 Y. 8 M.

4 RUTVI M. PANDYA 82259439 G-69240 MBBS ,M.D. DVL ,DNB DNB SKIN & VD ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

4 Y. 10 M.

5 MEGHA P. LAKUM 54931667 G-69722 MBBS ,M.D. DVL SKIN & VD SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 9 M.
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1 NAREN R AMIN 59897243 G-14837 MBBS ,M.D. Psychiatry PSYCHIATRY PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

18 Y. 8 M.

2 CHETAN K. SHAH 69877332 G-16146 MBBS ,M.D. Psychiatry PSYCHIATRY ASSO. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

19 Y. 7 M.

3 RAVI J. THAKKAR 77183416 G-51742 MBBS ,M.D. Psychiatry PSYCHIATRY ASSO. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

10 Y. 3 M.

4 REEMA K. VASANI 85441201 G-51237 MBBS ,DIP.IN 
PSYCHOLOGICAL MEDICINE 

PSYCHIATRY ASST. PROF. Permenant 8 Y. 9 M.

5 SAHIL Y. SHAIKH 64437492 G-54736 MBBS ,M.D. Psychiatry PSYCHIATRY ASST. PROF. Permenant 7 Y. 4 M.

6 DIXIT B. TRAMBADIYA '08227071 G-61340 MBBS ,M.D. Psychiatry PSYCHIATRY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 5 M.

7 VATSAL M. ADESHARA 11304525 G-67091 MBBS ,M.D. Psychiatry PSYCHIATRY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 1 M.
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1 JASUBHAI N PATEL 25925381 G-11963 MBBS ,M.D. TB & Respiratory 
Med. Or Pulmonary Medicine

TB & CHEST PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

35 Y. 8 M.

2 PRASHANT R. GOHIL 72886816 G-37132 MBBS ,M.D. TB & Respiratory 
Med. Or Pulmonary Medicine

TB & CHEST PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

13 Y. 7 M.

3 DARSHANBHAI J SATAPARA 29609935 G-45094 MBBS ,M.D. TB & Respiratory 
Med. Or Pulmonary Medicine

TB & CHEST ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

8 Y. 11 M.

4 FENNY K. GOHIL 33994744 G-75353 MBBS ,MD RESPIRATORY 
MEDICINE

TB & CHEST SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

1 M.

No. Name
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1 ASHWIN S GADHVI 35037623 G-28088 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

24 Y. 4 M.

2 VIKAS KANWAL KISHORE BATHLA 93483702 G-30260 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

24 Y. 2 M.

3 KAMLESH J GALANI 67677006 G-32844 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

19 Y. 4 M.

4 SALIL P KHAROD 37356608 G-16804 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

26 Y. 11 M.

5 SIDDHESH R VORA 61334089 G-28180 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY ASSO. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

23 Y. 9 M.

6 PARTH B. VADHER 92479747 G-55089 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY ASSO. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

8 Y. 5 M.

7 ASHOKKUMAR S NAKUM 12800752 G-43138 MBBS ,M.S. MS ,DNB DNB SURGERY ASSO. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

16 Y. 8 M.

8 ANKIT G. PATEL 26762374 G-40398 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

11 Y. 11 M.

9 MAHESHKUMAR K. KHORADIYA 26798533 G-36824 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

16 Y. 2 M.

10 PARTH P. VALA 26694351 G-51256 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

6 Y. 2 M.

11 GAUTAM D. SONAGRA 96336091 G-49808 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

7 Y.

12 HARESHKUMAR G. MEMARIYA 61888855 G-66413 MBBS ,M.S. MS SURGERY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

6 Y. 6 M.

13 SUNNY M. PRAJAPATI '04407157 G-56966 MBBS ,M.S. MS SURGERY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

7 Y. 9 M.

14 MANISH B. MUDGAL 64867289 G-35803 MBBS ,M.S. MS SURGERY ASST. PROF. Permenant 7 Y. 7 M.

15 SURENDRA V.V.B SINGH CHAUHAN 70887924 20-
001301

MBBS ,DNB DNB SURGERY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

11 Y. 2 M.

16 DINESHKUMAR D. VALANI 79818890 G-66402 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 3 M.

17 KULDEEP D. ASWAR '01992804 G-59133 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 11 M.



18 GAURAV S. BAGMAR '00899227 G-47835 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

1 Y.

19 NISHANT K. BHAMAT 98013212 G-64103 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 2 M.

20 JAYMINKUMAR U. THAKAR '01075646 G-49806 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 1 M.

21 PRADEEP R. RATHOD 22067329 G-72560 MBBS ,M.S. Gen. Surgery SURGERY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 1 M.
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1 RAJESH CHACHCHA 37811970 G-17027 MBBS ,M.S. Orthopedics ORTHOPEDICS PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

29 Y. 9 M.

2 PARIMAL M DOSHI 37467637 G-10318 MBBS ,M.S. Orthopedics ORTHOPEDICS PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

28 Y. 9 M.

3 JINESH VORA 85120072 G 24952 MBBS ,M.S. Orthopedics ORTHOPEDICS PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

23 Y.

4 SHREYAS P GANDHI 11983416 G-27376 MBBS ,M.S. Orthopedics ORTHOPEDICS PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

26 Y. 4 M.

5 GAURAV P VALA '03001107 G-40082 MBBS ,M.S. Orthopedics ORTHOPEDICS PROFESSOR Permenant 17 Y. 5 M.

6 ROHAN P. DOSHI '03558153 G-51998 MBBS ,M.S. Orthopedics ORTHOPEDICS ASSO. PROF. Permenant 10 Y. 2 M.

7 YOGENDRASINH D SOLANKI 92627957 G-23755 MBBS ,M.S. Orthopedics ORTHOPEDICS ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

7 Y. 10 M.

8 NEEL S. SHAH 69811743 G-60736 MBBS ,Dipl. Orthopedics ,DNB 
DNB

ORTHOPEDICS ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

7 Y. 3 M.

9 PRADIPKUMAR I. PARALIYA 88185499 G-61436 MBBS ,M.S. Orthopedics ORTHOPEDICS ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

6 Y. 1 M.

10 PAVAK K. PARIKH 63215923 G-65183 MBBS ,M.S. Orthopedics ORTHOPEDICS ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

4 Y. 9 M.

11 DHARMENDRA B. GADHAVI 10110416 G-20351 MBBS ORTHOPEDICS SEN. RESI. Permenant 25 Y. 6 M.

12 NIRMAL D PADHERIYA 16194377 G-44371 MBBS ,Dipl. Orthopedics ORTHOPEDICS SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

14 Y. 5 M.

13 HIREN K. PATEL '01634204 G-45521 MBBS ,M.S. Orthopedics ORTHOPEDICS SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 11 M.

14 JASRAJ H. KOTHARI 83039285 G-71096 MBBS ,M.S. Orthopedics ORTHOPEDICS SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 10 M.

15 DAXESHKUMAR J. PATEL 22442324 G-69489 MBBS ,M.S. Orthopedics ORTHOPEDICS SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 8 M.
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1 PANKAJ R SHAH '07267122 G-12069 MBBS ,M.S. ENT E.N.T. PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

32 Y. 3 M.

2 BHARGAV R JADAV 46262921 G-19627 MBBS ,Dipl. ENT ,M.S. ENT E.N.T. PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

15 Y.

3 HETAL H. CHAUHAN 32340083 G-54230 MBBS ,M.S. ENT E.N.T. ASSO. PROF. Permenant 10 Y. 5 M.

4 GAMBHIRSANG C GAMI 36092696 G-43717 MBBS ,M.S. ENT E.N.T. ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

14 Y. 4 M.

5 VIPULA SHAH 51969964 G-16015 MBBS ,M.S. ENT E.N.T. ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 9 M.

6 MERUBHAI B. DABHI 65299879 G-66609 MBBS ,M.S. ENT E.N.T. ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 4 M.

7 DRASHTI K. DESAI 24402334 G-61886 MBBS ,M.S. ENT E.N.T. SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

4 Y.

8 SHWETA R. PRAJAPATI 84290201 G-66078 MBBS ,M.S. ENT E.N.T. SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 8 M.
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1 HARPALSINH B JHALA 30696618 G-12255 MBBS ,M.S. Ophthalmology OPHTHALMOLOGY PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

25 Y. 3 M.

2 VIJAY U MEHTA 55380851 G-16076 MBBS ,M.S. Ophthalmology OPHTHALMOLOGY ASSO. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

18 Y. 8 M.

3 NIKUNJ J. AMIN 77117174 G-44760 MBBS ,M.S. Ophthalmology OPHTHALMOLOGY ASSO. PROF. Permenant 12 Y. 7 M.

4 JEELKUMAR R. GARALA 10895936 G-65527 MBBS ,M.S. Ophthalmology OPHTHALMOLOGY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 5 M.

5 VIJAY J. HADIYAL 82986531 G-65591 MBBS ,M.S. Ophthalmology OPHTHALMOLOGY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 5 M.

6 BANSARI A. LATIWALA 99796112 G-60325 MBBS ,M.S. Ophthalmology OPHTHALMOLOGY ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

4 Y. 6 M.

7 KUMARPALSINH H JHALA '08433283 G-48197 MBBS ,Dipl. Opthalmology OPHTHALMOLOGY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

12 Y. 3 M.

8 RIYA M. MENDPARA 56551722 G-70452 MBBS ,DIPLOMA IN 
OPHTHALMOLOGY ,DNB 

OPHTHALMOLOGY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

4 Y. 2 M.
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1 BHAVESH B AIRAO 54203128 G-30702 MBBS ,M.D. OBG OBST & GYNEC PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

24 Y. 11 M.



2 BIPIN RASIKLAL SHAH 95219548 G-14676 MBBS ,M.D. OBG OBST & GYNEC PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

28 Y. 6 M.

3 MANSI K. GADHAVI 11857031 G-43765 MBBS ,M.D. OBG OBST & GYNEC PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

14 Y. 2 M.

4 HARSHDEEP K. JADEJA 73339209 G-93278 MBBS ,M.S. OBG OBST & GYNEC ASSO. PROF. Permenant 11 Y. 3 M.

5 KOMAL D. PATEL 23767809 G-51703 MBBS ,Dipl. OBG OBST & GYNEC ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

11 Y. 2 M.

6 PALAK H. GOLANI 42928164 G-58567 MBBS ,M.S. OBG OBST & GYNEC ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

7 Y. 1 M.

7 BHUMIKA K. MOTKA 40359099 G-46828 MBBS ,DNB DNB OBST & GYNEC ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y.

8 AKANKSHA R. GUPTA 97474824 G-64196 MBBS ,M.S. OBG OBST & GYNEC ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

6 Y. 8 M.

9 JIGNESH R. CHAUHAN '05031112 G-49409 MBBS ,M.S. OBG OBST & GYNEC ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 11 M.

10 KOMAL P. GOL '07681206 G-56868 MBBS ,M.S. OBG OBST & GYNEC SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 4 M.

11 SARJU J. SANGHAVI 99765540 G-45641 MBBS ,Dipl. OBG ,DNB OBST & GYNEC SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y.

12 PURVI G. ZALAVADIYA 24163313 G-63037 MBBS ,M.S. OBG OBST & GYNEC SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

4 Y.

13 NIYATI N. PAMNANI 63287336 G-75003 MBBS ,M.S. OBG OBST & GYNEC SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 1 M.
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1 NIRMALA C CHUDASAMA 36496641 G-24939 MBBS ,M.D. Radio-Diagnosis RADIODIAGNOSIS PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

25 Y. 8 M.

2 MEHUL NAVIN BAVISHI 30489242 G-26929 MBBS ,MD RADIOLOGY RADIODIAGNOSIS PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

26 Y. 4 M.

3 JAYESH RASIKLAL SHAH 38850854 G-20468 MBBS ,Dipl. Radio-diagnosis 
,M.D. Radio-Diagnosis

RADIODIAGNOSIS PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

24 Y. 8 M.

4 RAJNIKANT N CHAUHAN 10413558 G-20440 MBBS ,M.D. Radio-Diagnosis RADIODIAGNOSIS PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

16 Y. 10 M.

5 KULDEEPSINH D MORI 52819861 G-44097 MBBS ,M.D. Radio-Diagnosis RADIODIAGNOSIS ASSO. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

15 Y.

6 PRAVIN J. LAKUM 25194819 G-44249 MBBS ,M.D. Radio-Diagnosis RADIODIAGNOSIS ASSO. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

10 Y. 11 M.

7 JAY K. SATAPARA 91651337 G-59989 MBBS ,M.D. Radio-Diagnosis RADIODIAGNOSIS ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

7 Y. 5 M.

8 HARIKRUSHNABHAI M. PATEL 77517699 G-66423 MBBS ,M.D. Radio-Diagnosis RADIODIAGNOSIS ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 4 M.

9 PRATIK J LAKHTARIA 71494303 G-40174 MBBS ,Dipl. Radio-diagnosis RADIODIAGNOSIS SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

15 Y. 3 M.



10 SETU V. SATANI 27247837 G-58438 MBBS ,M.D. Radio-Diagnosis RADIODIAGNOSIS SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 11 M.

11 KHUSHBOO R. GOSWAMI 78592663 8881/201
9

MBBS ,M.D. Radio-Diagnosis RADIODIAGNOSIS SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 6 M.

12 CHINTAN P. BANUGARIYA 49193440 G-77285 MBBS ,M.D. Radio-Diagnosis RADIODIAGNOSIS SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

2 Y. 11 M.
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1 RINA ASHWIN GADHVI 35023074 G-23215 MBBS ,Dipl. Anaesthesiology 
,M.D. Anaesthesiology

ANAESTHESIA DEAN & PROF. Permenant 28 Y. 9 M.

2 NANDAN B UPADHYAYA 91938035 G-28040 MBBS ,Dipl. Anaesthesiology 
,M.D. Anaesthesiology

ANAESTHESIA PROFESSOR Permenant 22 Y. 1 M.

3 RAJESH B NAVAL 93839313 G-19088 MBBS ,M.D. Anaesthesiology ANAESTHESIA PROFESSOR Permenant 28 Y. 9 M.

4 ANIRUDDHSINH H. GADHVI '04355930 G-51303 MBBS ,M.D. Anaesthesiology ANAESTHESIA ASSO. PROF. Permenant 10 Y. 5 M.

5 MAYURKUMAR D. MOTAKA 33139079 G-50374 MBBS ,DNB Anaesthesiology ANAESTHESIA ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

6 Y. 11 M.

6 CHIRAG J. SAMALIYA 12735490 G-43718 MBBS ,M.D. Anaesthesiology ANAESTHESIA ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

9 Y. 6 M.

7 HETALBEN A. TANK 63277554 G-53408 MBBS ,M.D. Anaesthesiology ANAESTHESIA ASST. PROF. Permenant 7 Y. 10 M.

8 BRINDA D. PAREKH 61813648 G-61684 MBBS ,M.D. Anaesthesiology ANAESTHESIA ASST. PROF. Fulltme 
Contractual

6 Y. 1 M.

9 DHRUVIKKUMAR I. VHANESHA 60599157 G-61543 MBBS ,MD ANESTHESIA ANAESTHESIA ASST. PROF. Permenant 6 Y. 6 M.

10 TEJAS M PATEL 43257158 G-33983 MBBS ,Dipl. Anaesthesiology ANAESTHESIA SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

21 Y. 6 M.

11 ANKITKUMAR P. SHAH 63170780 G-48108 MBBS ,M.D. Anaesthesiology ANAESTHESIA SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

4 Y. 11 M.

12 RENISHBHAI R. HUDDA 63014338 G-62586 MBBS ,M.D. Anaesthesiology ANAESTHESIA SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

5 Y. 4 M.

13 ANKIT B. PARMAR 39727605 G-77075 MBBS ,MD ANESTHESIA ANAESTHESIA SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 2 M.

14 NAMRATA P. VASOYA '09752082 G-72943 MBBS ,M.D. Anaesthesiology ANAESTHESIA SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

3 Y. 1 M.
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1 KAMESH TALATI 31913504 BDS ,MDS Dentistry DENTISTRY PROFESSOR Fulltme 
Contractual

26 Y. 4 M.



2 RUTU S. PRAJAPATI 87216915 BDS ,MDS Dentistry DENTISTRY ASST. PROF. Permenant 6 Y. 5 M.

3 FORAM B. SONGARA 68659911 BDS DENTISTRY TUTOR Fulltme 
Contractual

4 Y. 4 M.

4 ADITYA N. VORA 87354834 BDS ,MDS Dentistry DENTISTRY SEN. RESI. Fulltme 
Contractual

6 Y. 2 M.


